MONDAY MORNING

10:30
10:40

10:45

10:55

11:05

11:25
11:50

11:55
12:25

Song and Praise—John

.Charles Yelton

Scripture Readmg—Walter R.
Davis

Prayer—FEugene H. Sanders
Welcome to Chicago—Theron
H. King

Presentation of Program—

James P. Wesberry

The Thrilling Story of South-
ern Baptists in Illinois—Noel
M. Taylor

God’s Man and World Mis-
sions—Carl J. Giers

Special M usic—University
Baptist. Church Male Quartet,
Carbondale, Illinois

God’s Man in Today’s World
—Duke K. McCall

Prayer

MONDAY AFTERNOON

2:00

2:10

2:15

12

Song and Praise

Scripture Reading—E. ' Moss

Robertson

Prayer

God’s Man in the Service of
His Natxon———George W. Cum-
mins

May 27-28, 1957

2:35

2:55

3:15

3:35

3:40

4:10

God’s Man Hearing and An-
swering God’s Call—W. Ross
Edwards

God’s Man Building Churches
—Waymon C. Reese

God’s Man and His Youth
Program—George W. Schroe-
der

Special Music—Male Quartet,
University Baptist Church,
Carbondale, Illinois

God’s Man as a Winner of
Souls—E. Hermond West-
moreland

Prayer—H. S. Sauls

MONDAY EVENING

7:00
7:10

7:15
7:45

8:15

Song and Pralse—Guy Wood-
fin

Scripture Reading—James E.
Boyd

Prayer—D. C. McAtee

God’s Man and the Denom-
ination -Program—Wade H.

" Bryant

God’s Man Bending Circum=
stances to Servxce—Wallace
Bassett

Special Music—Chapel Sing-
ers, Southern Illinois College
of Bible, Carbondale, Illinois

|

8:30-

9:15

Pastors' Conference Program
Theme: “God’s Man in Today’s World”

God’s Man Staying Calm
Under Pressure—F. Townley
Lord (To .be introduced by
Dotson M. Nelson, Jr.)
Prayer—W. A. Duncan

TUESDAY MORNING

9:15

9125,

9:30.

9:50
10:10

10:30

10:50

11:05
11:30

Song and Praise—John Dalton
Scripture Reading—J. .Roy
Clifford

Prayer—Ebb G. Kilpatrick
God’s Man at the Grass Roots
—Erwin L. McDonald

God’s Man and His Daily
Schedule—A. J. Moncrief, Jr.
God’s Man and His- Fellow
Minister—Archie Ellis

~God’s Man and His Staff—

‘Paul McCommon

Special Music—The Atlanta
Associational Choir

God’s Man Delivering God’s
Message—Bruce H. Price
God’s Man and His Reward
—R. G. Lee

12:05 Prayer—Sterling L. Price
TUESDAY AFTERNOON .
2:00 Song and Praise—E. Powell

Lee
—_—

THE BAPTIST "PROGRAM




2:10
2:15
i 2':35

Scripture—Perry R. Sanders
Prayer—Warren M. Marshall
God’s Man and His National
Responsibility—Brooks Hays
God’s Man and How He Does
It

1. Working with Other Chris-
. tians—

2. ‘Making an Effective Visit
'~ —W. Clyde Atkins

- 3. Ministering to Prisoners—

H. Park Tucker

4. Using Radio and Tele-

vision. for Christ—Warren
Haultgren.

5. Counselling on Marriage
and Divorce—Luther Hol-
comb )

6. Getting Along with People

" —James G. Harris

3:35- Election of Officers and Mis-

3:45
3:55

'430

cellaneous Business

Special Music—The - Atlanta
Associational Choir

God’s Man and His World-
Wide . Responsibility—Theo-
dore F. Adams
Prayer—Harold B. Tlllman

"



