Pastors' Conference Program

Theme: "God's Man in Today's World"

May 27-28, 1957

MONDAY MORNING			God's Man Hearing and An-	8:30	God's Man Staying Calm	
10:30	Song and Praise — John Charles Yelton	* *.	swering God's Call—W. Ross Edwards		Under Pressure—F. Townley Lord (To be introduced by	
10:40	Scripture Reading—Walter R. Davis	2:55	-Waymon C. Reese	9:15	Dotson M. Nelson, Jr.) Prayer—W. A. Duncan	
10.45	Prayer—Eugene H. Sanders Welcome to Chicago—Theron	3:15 God's Man and His Youth Program—George W. Schroe-		TUESDAY M	TUESDAY MORNING	
	H. King	2.25	der		Song and Praise—John Dalton Scripture Reading—J. Roy	
10:55	Presentation of Program— James P. Wesberry	3:35	Special Music—Male Quartet, University Baptist Church,	9.237	Clifford	
11:05	The Thrilling Story of South-	3:40	Carbondale, Illinois God's Man as a Winner of	9.30	Prayer—Ebb G. Kilpatrick God's Man at the Grass Roots	
1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	ern Baptists in Illinois—Noel M. Taylor	3.40	Souls-E. Hermond West-		-Erwin L. McDonald	
11:25	God's Man and World Mis-	4:10	moreland Prayer—H. S. Sauls	9:50	God's Man and His Daily Schedule—A. J. Moncrief. Jr.	
11:50	sions—Carl J. Giers Special M u s i c—University	MONDAY EV	e e	10:10	God's Man and His Fellow	
	Baptist Church Male Quartet, Carbondale, Illinois		Song and Praise—Guy Wood-	10:30	Minister—Archie Ellis God's Man and His Staff—	
11:55	God's Man in Today's World —Duke K. McCall	7:10	Scripture Reading—James E. Boyd	10:50	Paul McCommon Special Music—The Atlanta	
12:25	Prayer		Prayer—D. C. McAtee	11:05	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
MONDAY AFTERNOON		7:15	God's Man and the Denomination Program—Wade H.	11:30	Message—Bruce H. Price God's Man and His Reward	
	Song and Praise	7.45	Bryant		—R. G. Lee	
2:10	Robertson	7:45	stances to Service—Wallace		Prayer—Sterling L. Price	
	Prayer	0.4	Bassett	TUESDAY AF		
2:15	God's Man in the Service of His Nation—George W. Cum- mins	8:15	Special Music—Chapel Singers, Southern Illinois College of Bible, Carbondale, Illinois	2:00	Song and Praise—E. Powell Lee	
			or zioit, caronidate, minore			

12

2:10	Scripture—Perry R. Sanders
	Prayer-Warren M. Marshall
2:15	God's Man and His National
	Responsibility—Brooks Hays

2:35 God's Man and How He Does
It

1. Working with Other Christians—

Making an Effective Visit
 —W. Clyde Atkins

Ministering to Prisoners— H. Park Tucker

4. Using Radio and Television for Christ—Warren Haultgren

 Counselling on Marriage and Divorce—Luther Holcomb

6. Getting Along with People

—James G. Harris

3:35. Election of Officers and Miscellaneous Business

3:45 Special Music—The Atlanta Associational Choir

3:55 God's Man and His World-Wide Responsibility—Theodore F. Adams

4:30 Prayer—Harold B. Tillman

8